For more information, email sales@stag-electrical.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Voltage Rating Colour
PLGT-12-RED
12VAC/DC
Red
PLGT-12-GREEN Green
PLGT-12-BLUE Blue
PLGT-12-ORANGE Orange
PLGT-12-WHITE White
PLGT-24-RED
24VAC/DC
Red
PLGT-24-GREEN Green
PLGT-24-BLUE Blue
PLGT-24-ORANGE Orange
PLGT-24-WHITE White
PLGT-110-RED
110VAC/DC
Red
PLGT-110-GREEN Green
PLGT-110-BLUE Blue
PLGT-110-ORANGE Orange
PLGT-110-WHITE White
PLGT-230AC-RED
230VAC
Red
PLGT-230AC-GREEN Green
PLGT-230AC-BLUE Blue
PLGT-230AC-ORANGE Orange
PLGT-230AC-WHITE White
DIMENSIONS (mm)
IP67
Technical Data
PLGT LED Pilot Lights